Position

Field Services Supervisor
Public Works Superintendent
Public Services Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant
Public Services Assistant Il
Public Services Assistant |l
Public Services Assistant |l
Public Services Assistant |
Public Serv Assist | - Meas Q
Public Serv Assist | - Meas Q
Public Services Assistant |
Public Works Manager
Public Services Assistant |
Public Services Assistant |
Public Services Assistant |
Public Services Assistant |l

Public Services Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow
Barstow

Barstow

Department

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$103,868
$86,848
$81,664
$77,522
$73,323
$64,310
$60,950
$54,090
$53,822
$45,996
$41,540
$40,631
$22,190
$13,029
$7,165
$2,335
$383

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,871
$26,015
$20,355
$20,543
$4,311
$20,039
$3,676
$14,758
$9,790
$9,322
$2,450
$2,891
$484
$490
$1,873
$5,672
$47



