Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Services Supervisor		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$103,868	\$17,871
Public Works Superintendent		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$86,848	\$26,015
Public Services Assistant III		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$81,664	\$20,355
Administrative Assistant		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$77,522	\$20,543
Public Services Assistant III		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$73,323	\$4,311
Public Services Assistant II		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$64,310	\$20,039
Public Services Assistant II		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$60,950	\$3,676
Public Services Assistant I		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$54,090	\$14,758
Public Serv Assist I - Meas Q		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$53,822	\$9,790
Public Serv Assist I - Meas Q		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$45,996	\$9,322
Public Services Assistant I		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$41,540	\$2,450
Public Works Manager		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$40,631	\$2,891
Public Services Assistant I		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$22,190	\$484
Public Services Assistant I		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$13,029	\$490
Public Services Assistant I		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$7,165	\$1,873
Public Services Assistant II		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$2,335	\$5,672
Public Services Assistant II		Barstow	Street Maintenance	\$383	\$47